TEAMS:

Date:
Sat1/16
Sat1/16

Th1/21

Sat 1/23
Sat1/23

Sat 1/30
Sat 1/30

Th 2/4

Sat2/6
Sat2/6

Sat2/13
Sat2/13

Th2/18

Sat 2/20
Sat 2/20

Sat2/27
Sat2/27

Sat3/5
Sat 3/5

GRAYSON= Independence Middle School, 100 Blue Devil Dr., Independence, VA 24348

AN

Grayson

COUNTY+-VA

PARKS & RECREATION

5"-6" Boys Basketball Schedule

Visiting Team Listed First, Home Team Listed Second

Grayson Alleghan
1- Russ Kirk 1-Alleghany

2- Mark Osborne

Time:
1:00
3:00

8:00

10:00
12:00

12:00
1:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

1:00
3:00

8:00

10:00
12:00

12:00
1:00

9:00
11:00

2 - Alleghany

Teams:
ALLEGHANY 1 vs. GRAYSON 1
ALLEGHANY 2 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 1 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 1 vs. ALLEGHANY 3
GRAYSON 2 vs. ALLEGHANY 1

ALLEGHANY 2 vs GRAYSON 1
ALLEGHANY 3 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 2 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 1 vs. ALLEGHANY 1
GRAYSON 2 vs. ALLEGHANY 2

ALLEGHANY 1 vs. GRAYSON 2
ALLEGHANY 3 vs. GRAYSON 1

GRAYSON 1 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 1 vs. ALLEGHANY 2
GRAYSON 2 vs. ALLEGHANY 3

ALLEGHANY 1 vs. GRAYSON 1
ALLEGHANY 2 vs. GRAYSON 2

GRAYSON 2 vs. ALLEGHANY 1
GRAYSON 1 vs. ALLEGHANY 3

3 - Alleghany

Location:
GRAYSON
GRAYSON

GRAYSON

SES
SES

GRAYSON
GRAYSON

GRAYSON

SES
SES

GRAYSON
GRAYSON

GRAYSON

SES
SES

GRAYSON
GRAYSON

SES
SES

SES = Sparta Elementary School, 450 N. Main St, Sparta, NC 28675

Grayson Team’s Picture Day will be on January 30™,



