

PARKS & RECREATION

5th-6th Boys Basketball Schedule

Visiting Team Listed First, Home Team Listed Second

TEAMS:		<u>on</u> ss Kirk rk Osborne	Alleghany 1–Alleghany 2 – Alleghany	3 - Alleghany
Date: Sat 1/16 Sat 1/16	Time: 1:00 3:00		1 vs. GRAYSON 1 2 vs. GRAYSON 2	Location: GRAYSON GRAYSON
Th 1/21	8:00	GRAYSON 1 v	vs. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Sat 1/23	10:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 3	SES
Sat 1/23	12:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 1	SES
Sat 1/30	12:00		2 vs GRAYSON 1	GRAYSON
Sat 1/30	1:00		3 vs. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Th 2/4	8:00	GRAYSON 2 v	vs. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Sat 2/6	9:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 1	SES
Sat 2/6	10:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 2	SES
Sat 2/13	1:00		1 vs. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Sat 2/13	3:00		3 vs. GRAYSON 1	GRAYSON
Th 2/18	8:00	GRAYSON 1 v	s. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Sat 2/20	10:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 2	SES
Sat 2/20	12:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 3	SES
Sat 2/27	12:00		1 vs. GRAYSON 1	GRAYSON
Sat 2/27	1:00		2 vs. GRAYSON 2	GRAYSON
Sat 3/5	9:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 1	SES
Sat 3/5	11:00		vs. ALLEGHANY 3	SES

GRAYSON= Independence Middle School, 100 Blue Devil Dr., Independence, VA 24348 SES = Sparta Elementary School, 450 N. Main St, Sparta, NC 28675

Grayson Team's Picture Day will be on January 30th.